

Become a Part of History - Donate to the Palisade Historical Society.

The Palisade Historical Society relies on donations to facilitate projects that enhance our community by documenting local history and promoting our heritage. You can join us with your support in a targeted way that interests you most, or just make a general donation. Make a donation for any or all of the following categories:

- Become a Member
- Contribute to The Palisade Tribune Digitization Fund
- Donate to the Palisade History Museum
- Make a General Donation

Membership Options	
Annual Memberships Business \$100 Patron \$500 Individual \$25 Family \$50 Business \$100 Patron \$500 Extended Memberships Individual) \$200 Lifetime (Family or Individual) \$400 Individual) \$400	Memberships
Palisade Tribune Digitization Fund We have raised funds to digitize 4,361 issues of The Palisade Tribune for the Colorado Historic Newspapers Collection database website. Please help us get more issues online for browsing and searching from anywhere! \$1,000 \$100 Other \$	
Palisade History Museum Please help us at any level. \$1,000 • \$500 • \$100 • Other • \$ \$2,500 (receive a "Proud Supporter" sign) • \$5,000 (advertise in the Museum for your business) • General Donation Any amount is appreciated! • \$	Donations
For credit card payments, use the QR codes above, or call 970-812-3064. For checks or money orders payable to Palisade Historical Society, mail them with your contact information to: Palisade Historical Society, PO Box 631, Palisade, CO 81526 Name	
Address	
City State Zip Phone	
Email (for newsletters)	